OMT210-83K-FL
Robust and Compact DIN-rail Fanless Embedded System with Intel Atom® x5-E3940
Processor for In-Vehicle Gateway Application
Features
● CE, FCC certified; ISO 7637-2 compliant
● Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor
● Extreme cost-effective with fanless and cableless design
● Wide operating temperature range from -40°C to +70°C

NEW
Ordering Information Power Protection
OCP (over current protection)
OVP (over voltage protection)
UVP (under voltage protection)
RPP (reverse polarity protection)
ISO 7637-2 pulse 1, 2a, 2b, 3a, 3b, 4(vehicle version)
Setting for in-vehicle battery protection: system will be automatically turned down at low
voltage level
Setting for ignition control: system will activate a counter while in-vehicle battery at low
voltage, ACC-on delay and shut down delay
*TDC: terminal block DC-in connector, DC voltage input
Optional
Communication Modules 8812C300GA0E 3G UC20GKit tBOX/ICO(20) (E)
8812C300HA0E 3G/GPS UC20GKit tBOX/ICO(20) (E)
8812C300IA0E LTE SIM7100JC Kit for ICO(20) JPN SFP(E)
8812C300EA0E LTE SIMCOM SIM7100C(TW) for ICO300
SFP(E)
8812C300DA0E LTE SIMCOM SIM7100E(EU) for ICO300
SFP(E)
AC to DC Adapter 50906D24000E Adaptor 24V/120W, wire only, FSP120-
AAAN3
* Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.